Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for August 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 17:45 Down Linger 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 111.49
Royal
Single 31st 15:25 Down Shines Her 5.50 4.00 Non-runner - 115.49
Royal Light
Single 31st 14:50 Down Natural Power 2.75 4.00 Win 1 6.65 115.49
Royal
Each Way 30th 18:50 Curragh [Jassaar 13.00 4.00 Win 1 28.50 108.84
Single 30th 18:20 Curragh |Goddess 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 80.34
Each Way 30th 17:20 Curragh |Ventura 21.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 64.34
Lightning
Single 30th 16:50 Curragh |Brook On Fifth 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 68.34
Single 29th 18:55 Hathiq 7.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 72.34
Tipperary
Each Way 29th 17:55 Waitingforthed 12.00 4.00 Win 1 22.44 76.34
Tipperary ay
Single 29th 16:40 Caer 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 53.9
Bellewstown
Single 28th 19:35 Grey Waters 6.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 57.9
Bellewstown
Single 28th 19:05 Royal Aide 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 61.9
Bellewstown
Single 28th 17:35 High Altitude 4.33 4.00 Win 1 13.33 56.9
Bellewstown
Single 27th 19:10 The West's 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 43.57
Ballinrobe Awake
Single 26th 17:45 Mystery 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 47.57
Downpatrick  |Stowaway
Single 26th 17:10 Canadian Steel 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 51.57
Downpatrick
Each Way 24th 19:40 Don't Let Go 11.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 55.57
Kilbeggan
Single 24th 17:40 Caer 3.00 4.00 Non-runner 59.57
Kilbeggan
Single 24th 16:10 York Alligator Alley 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.52 59.57
Each Way 24th 15:40 York Mustajeer 19.00 3.00 Win 1 33.75 54.05
Each Way 24th 15:40 York True Self 26.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 20.3
Each Way 24th 14:30 Killarney |Onlyhuman 11.00 4.00 Win 3 2.00 23.3
Single 23rd 19:40 Curragh |Altair 13.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 21.3
Single 23rd 19:25 Killarney |Ballyoisin 4.00 4.00 Win 1 11.00 25.3
Single 23rd 17:55 Killarney |Neverushacon 8.50 4.00 Non-runner - 14.3
Single 23rd 15:35 York Ten 2.63 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 14.3
Sovereigns
Single 22nd 19:40 Killarney |Eclat Des 3.25 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 19.3
Mottes
Each Way 22nd 18:10 Killarney |Legal Spin 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 23.3
Single 22nd 16:15 York Search For A 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 27.3
Song
Each Way 22nd 13:55 York Celtic Beauty 17.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 15.3
Single 21st 17:05 Killarney |Conron 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 19.3
Single 21st 16:30 Killarney |Harvest Bow 2.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 23.3
Each Way 21st 15:35 York Circus 13.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 27.3
Maximus
Single 21st 15:00 York Constantinople 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 31.3
Single 20th 20:15 Sligo Dakota Beat 2.88 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 35.3
Each Way 20th 19:45 Sligo Classic 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 39.3
Concorde
Each Way 20th 17:45 Sligo Cappuccino 15.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 42.3
Man
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 20:20 Dromana 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 45.3
Roscommon
Single 19th 17:20 Maker Of Kings 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 29.3
Roscommon
Single 18th 16:40 Tramore |Linger 1.80 4.00 Fell - -4.00 33.3
Single 18th 14:40 Tramore |Blackhillsofdak 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 37.3
ota
Each Way 17th 16:55 Cork Invitation 23.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 31.3
Single 17th 16:20 Cork Hiella 6.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 35.3
Each Way 17th 14:35 Cork Opening Verse 23.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 39.3
Single 17th 13:25 Cork Arranmore 2.88 4.00 Win 1 7.50 43.3
Single 16th 19:35 Tramore |Do Ya Feel 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 35.8
Lucky
Single 16th 18:15 Curragh |Southern 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 39.8
France
Each Way 16th 17:45 Curragh |Millisle 11.00 4.00 Win 1 25.00 29.8
Single 16th 17:10 Curragh |For The Trees 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 4.8
Single 15th 19:00 | Am Superman 7.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 8.8
Leopardstown
Single 15th 18:30 Royal 4.33 4.00 Non-runner - 12.8
Leopardstown |Highness
Single 15th 17:25 Atlas 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 12.8
Leopardstown
Single 15th 16:50 Kingslayer 6.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 16.8
Leopardstown
Single 14th 18:50 Gowran |Who's Steph 2.88 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 20.8
Park
Single 14th 18:20 Gowran |Formula One 8.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 24.8
Park
Single 14th 17:50 Gowran |Arabeska 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 28.8
Park
Single 14th 17:20 Gowran |Geometrical 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 12.8
Park
Single 12th 19:10 Zoffalee 4.50 4.00 Win 1 11.90 0.8
Ballinrobe
Single 12th 17:40 Laura Bullion 2.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -11.1
Ballinrobe
Single 11th 15:40 Justifier 4.50 4.00 Win 1 7.70 -7.1
Tipperary
Single 11th 15:25 Walking In 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -14.8
Downpatrick  |Memphis
Single 11th 14:35 Invincible Diva 2.63 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -10.8
Tipperary
Single 11th 14:05 Shines Her 7.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -6.8
Tipperary Light
Each Way 10th 19:35 Pistol Shoot 13.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -2.8
Kilbeggan
Single 10th 19:05 Summer Hill 5.50 4.00 Ran Out - -4.00 1.2
Kilbeggan
Single 10th 18:05 Conrad 3.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 5.2
Kilbeggan Hastings
Single 9th 19:25 Curragh |Buffer Zone 8.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 9.2
Single 9th 18:50 Curragh |Royal Lytham 9.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 13.2
Single 9th 18:15 Curragh |Cavell 10.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 17.2
Single 8th 19:55 Cuban Surfer 4.50 4.00 Non-runner - 21.2
Leopardstown
Single 8th 19:25 Zarafshan 3.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 21.2
Leopardstown
Single 8th 18:20 Baladiya 6.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 25.2
Leopardstown
Single 8th 18:05 Sligo Construct 4.00 4.00 Win 1 10.80 29.2
Single 7th 17:05 Sligo Elite Trooper 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 18.4
Grey
Each Way 7th 16:35 Sligo Hayyel 15.00 4.00 Win 2 5.00 7.4
Single 6th 20:40 Feux De Bois 3.75 4.00 Win 1 6.05 2.4
Roscommon
Each Way 6th 19:10 Ar Eagla Na 17.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -3.65
Roscommon  |Heagla




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 6th 18:40 Mr Smith 2.25 4.00 Win 1 4.25 0.35
Roscommon
Single 5th 17:35 Naas Royal 8.00 4.00 Non-runner - -3.9
Highness
Single 5th 17:05 Naas Frosty Beach 6.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -3.9
Single 5th 15:35 Naas Baby Power 8.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 0.1
Single 5th 15:05 Naas Noirvento 8.00 4.00 Non-runner - 4.1
Single 4th 18:00 Galway |Blazing Emily 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 4.1
Single 4th 17:30 Galway |Linger 5.50 4.00 Win 1 17.10 8.1
Single 4th 16:30 Galway |Some Neck 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -9
Single 4th 15:20 Galway |Raven's Cry 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 -4
Each Way 3rd 17:20 Galway |Sharp Focus 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -20
Each Way 3rd 16:45 Galway |War Hero 9.00 4.00 Win 2 1.60 -15
Single 3rd 15:00 South Sea 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -16.6
Goodwood Pearl
Each Way 3rd 14:30 Galway |De Name 26.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -12.6
Escapes Me
Single 3rd 14:00 Galway |Mr Everest 4.00 4.00 Win 1 7.80 -9.6
Each Way 2nd 20:25 Galway [Golden Spear 12.00 4.00 Non-runner - -17.4
Single 2nd 18:50 Galway |Camphor 8.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -17.4
Single 2nd 17:45 Galway |Kassaba 6.00 4.00 Non-runner - -13.4
Each Way 1st 16:55 Galway |Pearl Of The 41.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -13.4
\West
Each Way 1st 16:55 Galway |Gardens Of 9.00 4.00 Loss 14 -4.00 -10.4
Babylon
Single 1st 15:45 Galway |Cava 7.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -6.4
Single 1st 15:35 Hermosa 3.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -2.4
Goodwood
Each Way 1st 14:35 Galway |Jan Maat 13.00 4.00 Win 2 1.60 1.6

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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